
2431-88T ARCHIMEDES TABLE TOP 88X42X30 15.74 123 $577.70

2431-88B ARCHIMEDES TABLE BASE 15.59 69.3 $643.10

 TABLE 31.33 192.3 $1,220.80

2431-60 ARCHIMEDES 4 DOOR CONSOLE 60X18X32 26.8 145 $1,035.50

TABLE & CONSOLE MATERIALS: OAK VENEER

NATURAL

2421-AUDEN48NTTAUDEN 48" TOP- NAT 48X48 6.65 72 $272.50

2421-AUDEN48NTBAUDEN 48" BASE- NAT 24X24 8.5 71.4 $294.28

48"  TABLE 15.15 143.4 $566.78

2421-AUDEN60NTTAUDEN 60" TOP- NAT 60X60 10.83 109.2 $359.70

2421-AUDEN60NTBAUDEN 60" BASE- NAT 30X30 8.8 90.6 $359.68

60" TABLE 19.63 199.8 $719.38

CHESTNUT

2421-AUDEN48CSTAUDEN 48" TOP-CHS 48X48 8.5 72 $272.50

2421-AUDEN48CSBAUDEN 48" BASE- CHS 24X24 7.41 71.4 $294.28

48"  TABLE 15.91 143.4 $566.78

2421-AUDEN60CSTAUDEN 60" TOP- CHS 60x60 10.83 109.2 $359.70

2421-AUDEN60CSBAUDEN 60" BASE- CHS 30x30 8.8 90.6 $359.68

60' TABLE 19.63 199.8 $719.38

2421-BECKNAT BECK CHAIR- NATURAL (2/CTN) KD 22X20X33 4 20.3 $141.70

2421-BECKCHS BECK CHAIR- CHESTNUT (2/CTN) KD 42X42X30 7.5 58.6 $250.68

MATERIALS:  AMERICAN OAK VENEER & SOLID RUBBER WOOD

NATURAL

2421-BOWIENAT BOWIE HARVEST TABLE- NAT 66X24/33/42X30 10.84 91.21 $392.38

2421-BOWIECHS BOWIE HARVEST TABLE- CHS 66X24/33/42X30 10.84 91.21 $392.38

MATERIALS:  AMERICAN OAK VENEER & SOLID RUBBERWOOD

2421-FITZBLK FITZ CHAIR - BLACK (2/CTN) 20.86X20X30.31 7.9 17.1 $190.75

2421-FITZCHS FITZ CHAIR - CHESTNUT (2/CTN) 20.86X20X30.31 7.9 17.1 $190.75

ARCHIMEDES 

CASUAL DINING - ELLINGTON COLLECTION

ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE CU. FT. WT.
BOSTON/

CHARLESTON 

FITZ CHAIR MATERIALS: SOLID RUBBERWOOD, UPHOLSTERED SEAT, AND CAP RAIL

AUDEN

BECK 

 

BOWIE 

FITZ
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CASUAL DINING - ELLINGTON COLLECTION

ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE CU. FT. WT.
BOSTON/

CHARLESTON 

2421-FITZNAT FITZ CHAIR - NATURAL (2/CTN) 20.86X20X30.31 7.9 17.1 $190.75

2421-FITZWHT FITZ CHAIR - WHITE (2/CTN) 20.86X20X30.31 7.9 17.1 $190.75
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CASUAL DINING - ELLINGTON COLLECTION

ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE CU. FT. WT.
BOSTON/

CHARLESTON 

2421-MAVENNAT 60" CABINET-NATURAL 60X18X32 26.8 189 $762.98

2421-MAVENCHS 60"CABINET-CHESTNUT 60X18X32 26.8 189 $762.98

2421-PERCYNAT PERCY DROP LEAF- NATURAL 42X42X30 7.5 58.6 $250.68

2421-PERCYCHS PERCY DROP LEAF- CHESTNUT 42X42X30 7.5 58.6 $250.68

SVEN-CH-FOREST SVEN DINNING CHAIR-FOREST 23X22X29 9.6 31.3 $250.70

2421-TATENAT TATE CHAIR- NATURAL (2/CTN) KD 19X20.5X32 3.15 22.4 $158.05

2421-TATECHS TATE CHAIR- CHESTNUT (2/CTN) KD 19X20.5X32 3.15 22.4 $158.05

NATURAL

2421-AUDEN48NTTAUDEN 48" TOP- NAT 48X48 6.65 72 $272.50

2421-AUDEN48NTBAUDEN 48" BASE- NAT 24X24 8.5 71.4 $294.28

48" COMPLETE TABLE 15.15 143.4 $566.78

2421-AUDEN60NTTAUDEN 60" TOP- NAT 60X60 10.83 109.2 $359.70

2421-AUDEN60NTBAUDEN 60" BASE- NAT 30X30 8.8 90.6 $359.68

60" COMPLETE TABLE 19.63 199.8 $719.38

CHESTNUT

2421-AUDEN48CSTAUDEN 48" TOP-CHS 48X48 8.5 72 $272.50

2421-AUDEN48CSBAUDEN 48" BASE- CHS 24X24 7.41 71.4 $294.28

48" COMPLETE TABLE 15.91 143.4 $566.78

2421-AUDEN60CSTAUDEN 60" TOP- CHS 60x60 10.83 109.2 $359.70

2421-AUDEN60CSBAUDEN 60" BASE- CHS 30x30 8.8 90.6 $359.68

60- COMPLETE TABLE 19.63 199.8 $719.38

2421-TATENAT TATE CHAIR- NAT (2/CTN) KD 19X20.5X32 3.15 22.4 $158.05

2421-TATECHS TATE CHAIR- CHS (2/CTN) KD 48" TATE 5PC 28.51 233 $1,198.98

48" TATE 7PC 34.81 277.8 $1,515.08

60" TATE 5PC 32.23 289.4 $1,351.58

60" TATE 7PC 38.53 334.2 $1,667.68

MAVEN

PERCY 

SVEN

TATE

AUDEN COLLECTION
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CASUAL DINING - ELLINGTON COLLECTION

ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE CU. FT. WT.
BOSTON/

CHARLESTON 

2421-BECKNAT BECK CHAIR- NATURAL (2/CTN) KD 22X20X33 4 20.3 $141.70

2421-BECKCHS BECK CHAIR - CHESTNUT (2/CTN) KD 48" BECK 5PC 31.91 224.6 $1,133.58

48" BECK 7PC 39.91 265.2 $1,416.98

60" BECK 5PC 35.63 281 $1,286.18

60" BECK 7PC 43.63 321.6 $1,569.58
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CASUAL DINING - ELLINGTON COLLECTION

ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE CU. FT. WT.
BOSTON/

CHARLESTON 

2421-FITZNAT FITZ CHAIR- NAT (2/CTN) 20.86X20X30.31 7.9 17.1 $190.75

2421-FITZBLK FITZ CHAIR- BLK (2/CTN) 48" FITZ 5PC 31.6 68.4 $763.00

2421-FITZWHT FITZ CHAIR- WHT (2/CTN) 48" FITZ 7PC 47.4 102.6 $1,144.50

2421-FITZCHS FITZ CHAIR- CHS (2/CTN)

60" FITZ 5PC 31.6 68.4 $763.00

60" FITZ 5PC 47.4 102.6 $1,144.50

2271-GWENCHBLUGWEN CHAIR (1/CTN) BLUE 24X22.5X29.3 9.6 25.1 $250.70

2271-GWENCHFORGWEN CHAIR (1/CTN) FOR 48" GWEN 5PC 54.31 243.8 $1,569.58

 2271-GWENCHGRYGWEN CHAIR (1/CTN) GREY 48" GWEN 7PC 73.51 294 $2,070.98

2271-GWENCHNATGWEN CHAIR (1/CTN) NATURAL

2271-GWENCHPNKGWEN CHAIR (1/CTN) PINK 60" GWEN 5PC 58.03 300.2 $1,722.18

2271-GWENCHRST GWEN CHAIR (1/CTN) RUST 60" GWEN 5PC 77.23 350.4 $2,223.58

2421-MAVENNAT 60" CABINET-NATURAL 60X18X32 26.8 189 $762.98

2421-MAVENCHS 60"CABINET-CHESTNUT 60X18X32 26.8 189 $762.98

NATURAL TABLE MATERIALS:  AMERICAN OAK VENEER & SOLID RUBBERWOOD FLUTES

CHESNUT MATERIALS: SOLID RUBBERWOOD, UPHOLSTERED SEAT, AND CAP RAIL

TATE MATERIALS:  SOLID RUBBERWOOD

MAVEN MATERIALS: SOLID RUBBERWOOD, UPHOLSTERED SEAT, AND CAP RAIL.  INTERIOR BIRCH VENEER.

2421-BOWIENAT BOWIE HARVEST TABLE- NAT 66X24/33/42X30 10.84 91.21 $392.38

2421-BOWIECHS BOWIE HARVEST TABLE- CHS 66X24/33/42X30 10.84 91.21 $392.38

2421-BECKNAT BECK CHAIR- NATURAL (2/CTN) KD 22X20X33 4 20.3 $141.70

2421-BECKCHS BECK CHAIR- CHESTNUT  (2/CTN) KD 22X20X33 4 20.3 $141.70

5PC SET 26.84 172.41 $959.18

 

2421-FITZNAT FITZ CHAIR- NAT (2/CTN) 20.86X20X30.31 7.9 17.1 $190.75

BOWIE/FITZ 5PC SET 5PC SET 42.44 159.61 $1,155.38

MATERIALS:  AMERICAN OAK VENEER & SOLID RUBBERWOOD

2421-PERCYNAT PERCY DROP LEAF- NATURAL 42X42X30 7.5 58.6 $250.68

2421-PERCYCHS PERCY DROP LEAF- CHESTNUT 42X42X30 7.5 58.6 $250.68

2421-FITZNAT FITZ CHAIR- NAT (2/CTN) 20.86X20X30.31 7.9 17.1 $190.75

AS SHOWN: 3PC SET 23.3 92.8 $632.18

PERCY COLLECTION

*SHOWN WITH GWEN - NATURAL

 

BOWIE COLLECTION
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CASUAL DINING - ELLINGTON COLLECTION

ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE CU. FT. WT.
BOSTON/

CHARLESTON 

2421-BECKNAT BECK CHAIR- NAT (2/CTN) KD 22X20X33 4 20.3 $141.70

3PC SET 15.5 99.2 $534.08

MATERIALS:  AMERICAN OAK VENEER & SOLID RUBBER WOOD
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